SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Organic Prosecco Biologico

DOC, Veneto

Di Maria, Prosecco Rose DOC

Nozeco
Non-Alcoholic - Landiras, France

Veuve Cliquot
Yellow Label Brut, Champagne

WHITE WINE

Aetos Sauvignon Blanc

Valle Central, Chile

First Fleet Chardonnay
South-Eastern Australia

16 Stops Chardonnay
South Australia

Foxwood Viognier
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti

Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Babich Family Reserve Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

South Island, New Zealand

125ml

125ml

125ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

MEDICINE

WINE LIST

glass

glass

bottle

27

27

11

60

bottle

27

23

23

25

25

28

ROSE WINE

Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio Rosé

Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Hilmarsprings Zinfandel Blush
California

M de Minuty Cétes de Provence Rosé

Prowvence, France

RED WINE

Morandé Pionero Merlot Reserva

Valle Central, Chile

16 Stops Shiraz
South Australia

Tribu Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Los Gansos Pinot Noir
Santigo, Chile

Argentinieres Cotes du Rhone
vallée du Rhone

Chateau Montaiguillon

Montagne, Saint-émilion

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

glass

glass

bottle

24

24

30

bottle

22

23

25

23

27

32



DRAUGHTS

Joules Pale Ale

Joules Slumbering Monk
Joules Seasonal Cask
Joules Green Monkey
Joules Stone Ale

Joules Seasonal keg
Carling

Staropramen

Guinness
Aspalls
Aspalls Blush

half

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.4
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.9
2.9
2.9

pint
43
4.4
45
4.6
4.9

5.8
5.7
5.7
59

MEDICINE

COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini 10

Espresso Martini 9

Vesper Martini 9
Negroni 10
Mojito 9
Margarita 9
Old fashioned 10
PITCHERS

Aperol spritz

Sangria

Pimms

Elderflower Gin Cooler

Cosmopolitan
Amaretto Sour
Whiskey Sour
Aperol Spritz
Elderflower Spritz
Limoncello Spritz

Bramble

Grapefruit, Rosemary & Honey Vodka Cooler

O o0 o0 o0 O O VO

30
25
20
20
20

MEDICINE WATER +

Grapefruit, Honey & Rosemary
Homemade Lemonade
Blueberry Lemonade

Cucumber, Lime & Mint Cooler

HOT DRINKS

Double Espresso
Espresso Con Panna
Americano

Mocha

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Iced Latte

Matcha Latte

Teapigs Teas

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

3.2
3.5
3.3
4.1
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
4.5
3.3



